Intech Micro
2400-A16
Up to 16 Universal Analogue Inputs.
4 Dedicated Digital Inputs.
2 Analogue 4~20mA Outputs.
2 Relay Outputs.
IN1070

2 Relay Outputs.
 RS485 or RS232 on Comms Port 2.
Ordering Information:
Email: sales@intech.co.nz
Christchurch
Ph: +64 3 343 0646
Fx: +64 3 343 0649
Auckland
Ph: 09 827 1930
Fx: 09 827 1931
2400-A16 Input Boards:
2400-A16-NC-H:
2400-A16-NC-M:
2400-A16-NC-L:
2400-A16 with no Inputs, 85~265Vac, 95~370Vdc Power Supply.
2400-A16 with no Inputs, 24~48Vac, 17~72Vdc Power Supply.
2400-A16 with no Inputs, 10~30Vdc Power Supply.
RS232 Cable:
2400-RS232: Optional 5m RS232 cable for the 2400-A16 (Comms Port 2).
XU-USB:  USB Programming Key for programming 2400-A16 using Station Programmer software.
(Same Key as used for programming XU Series transmitters, Z-2400-Sleeper,
Z-2400-A2 Series, IN-uP4 and uP4-Din).
Note: 2400-A16 can also be programmed via the Comms Ports using MicroScan v5.1 software.
 2400-A16-I16-485-L: 2400-A16 with 16 Isolated Universal Input Channels,
  RS422/RS485 Comms, 10~30Vdc Power Supply.
 2400-A16-I16-NET-H: 2400-A16 with 16 Isolated Universal Input Channels,
  Ethernet TCP/IP Comms, 85~265Vac Power Supply.
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
 SERIES 2400-A16-
Input Channel Options